KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-16530
2013-16529
2013-16528
2013-16527
2013-16526
2013-16525
2013-16524
2013-16523
2013-16522
2013-16521
2013-16520
2013-16519
2013-16518
2013-16517
2013-16516
2013-16515
2013-16514
2013-16513
2013-16512
2013-16511
2013-16510
2013-16509
2013-16508
2013-16507
2013-16506
2013-16505
2013-16504
2013-16503
2013-16502
2013-16501
2013-16500
2013-16499
2013-16498
2013-16497
2013-16496
2013-16495
2013-16494
2013-16493
2013-16492
2013-16491
2013-16490
2013-16489
2013-16488
2013-16487
2013-16486
2013-16485
2013-16484
2013-16483

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/18/13 23:1823:18:02
07/18/13 23:0323:03:35
07/18/13 23:0223:02:37
07/18/13 22:2422:24:10
07/18/13 21:3921:39:48
07/18/13 21:2621:26:14
07/18/13 21:1921:19:57
07/18/13 21:1921:19:00
07/18/13 20:5420:54:07
07/18/13 20:4820:48:20
07/18/13 20:3720:37:55
07/18/13 20:1320:13:13
07/18/13 20:1420:14:22
07/18/13 20:0020:00:29
07/18/13 19:4219:42:19
07/18/13 19:2919:29:19
07/18/13 19:2919:29:57
07/18/13 19:2019:20:02
07/18/13 19:0319:03:06
07/18/13 18:3018:30:36
07/18/13 18:1318:13:53
07/18/13 18:1118:11:31
07/18/13 17:5917:59:42
07/18/13 17:4017:40:06
07/18/13 17:3717:37:54
07/18/13 17:2817:28:53
07/18/13 17:2517:25:37
07/18/13 17:2317:23:09
07/18/13 17:2017:20:51
07/18/13 17:1017:10:46
07/18/13 17:0917:09:15
07/18/13 16:5616:56:12
07/18/13 16:4216:42:04
07/18/13 15:3815:38:41
07/18/13 15:3215:32:13
07/18/13 15:2515:25:29
07/18/13 15:1615:16:07
07/18/13 15:0015:00:58
07/18/13 14:4814:48:33
07/18/13 14:3914:39:26
07/18/13 14:3514:35:13
07/18/13 14:2014:20:38
07/18/13 14:0614:06:10
07/18/13 13:4813:48:18
07/18/13 13:3213:32:58
07/18/13 13:3113:31:53
07/18/13 13:2113:21:22
07/18/13 13:1013:10:04

S134
68
68
38
38
38
38
192
192
192
S115
38
192
221
221
221
192
192
38
192
D190
192
38
38
192
38
192
38
38
192
192
38
38
38
38
38
192
11
49
11
163
49
11
11
11
49
11
49

Location/Address

BACKSTAGE PRODUCTIONS
SUNOCO MART

57 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH
KINGSTON PLAZA

130 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
O'NEIL STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
UC MENTAL HEALTH

44 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

90 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

WESTBROOK LANE @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTO...

259 WEST O'REILLY ST, KINGSTON
SENATE HOUSE MUSEUM
HILLSIDE MANOR RESTAURANT
69 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON

WEST PIERPONT STREET @ HONE STREET, KING...

CVS PHARMACY

TEN BROECK AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGST...

JUST A BUCK

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

100 HUNTER ST, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
ULSTER DAY PROGRAM

SMITH AVENUE @ GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

280 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA

46 BOULDER AVENUE, KINGSTON

US POST OFFICE

456 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

WURTS STREET @ HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ NORTH FRONT STREET, ...

202 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

BRICKYARD

RR TRACKS

BENEDICTINE MEDICAL ARTS BUILDING
STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

36 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

ST. JOSEPH'S CHURCH

CLINTON AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
MIDTOWN BARBERSHOP

183 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

549 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

267 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

GAGE STREET @ FARRELLY STREET, KINGSTON
SEUHARINE,LANCE RESIDENCE

31 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MEET COMPLAINANT/UNKNOWN PRO...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
DISPUTE 27D

REPOSSESSION 93

HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LARCENY 44

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MISSING PERSON 49

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FORGERY 42

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LARCENY 44

CHECK WELFARE 111

CHECK WELFARE 111

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A
REPOSSESSION 93
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
NOTIFICATION 11

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

Disposition
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Section

A

G
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AL-E
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H2

WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-16482
2013-16481
2013-16480
2013-16479
2013-16478
2013-16477
2013-16476
2013-16475
2013-16474
2013-16473
2013-16472
2013-16471
2013-16470
2013-16469
2013-16468
2013-16467
2013-16466
2013-16465
2013-16464
2013-16463
2013-16462
2013-16461
2013-16460
2013-16459
2013-16458
2013-16457
2013-16456
2013-16455
2013-16454
2013-16453
2013-16452
2013-16451

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/18/13 12:4212:42:50
07/18/13 12:4112:41:20
07/18/13 12:1512:15:01
07/18/13 12:1509:40:00
07/18/13 11:4111:41:45
07/18/13 11:0211:02:23
07/18/13 10:4610:46:09
07/18/13 10:2510:25:48
07/18/13 10:2410:24:04
07/18/13 10:2210:22:14
07/18/13 09:5609:56:27
07/18/13 09:5109:51:09
07/18/13 09:4009:40:20
07/18/13 09:2009:20:32
07/18/13 08:5008:50:00
07/18/13 08:5408:54:31
07/18/13 08:5008:50:56
07/18/13 08:4508:45:34
07/18/13 08:3708:37:56
07/18/13 08:3508:35:54
07/18/13 08:3308:33:31
07/18/13 08:1408:14:55
07/18/13 05:3805:38:27
07/18/13 03:4903:49:19
07/18/13 03:4103:41:16
07/18/13 03:2803:24:14
07/18/13 03:2003:20:34
07/18/13 02:4202:42:09
07/18/13 02:0302:03:46
07/18/13 01:5501:55:01
07/18/13 01:1101:11:02
07/18/13 01:0701:07:41

11

49

11
167
LT138
LT138
156
LT138
LT138
LT138
49

49
LT138
49
LT138
49

49
LT138
163
LT138
49

49
226
205
205
226
S195
226
226
226
226
226

Location/Address

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
MARINER'S HARBOR

PLANET WINGS

KINGSTON MEDICAL ARTS

GOLDEN HILL HEALTH RELATED FACILITY
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

WALL STREET @ LINDERMANN AVENUE, KINGSTO...

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
44 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

34 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
135 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON
CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

CHILDREN'S HOME

BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AREA, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
DUNKIN DONUTS (WALL STREET)

FAIR STREET @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

HASBROUCK PARK

RR TRACKS

RR TRACKS

18 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM

STUYVESANT HOTEL

, KINGSTON

4 WEST UNION STREET , KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

CHECK WELFARE 111
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FOOT PATROL 68A

SEXUAL ABUSE 109
FINGERPRINTING 34
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

DNA SPECIMEN COLLECTED 25DN...
DNA SPECIMEN COLLECTED 25DN...
DNA SPECIMEN COLLECTED 25DN...

OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LOST PROPERTY 20

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

DNA SPECIMEN COLLECTED 25DN...

CHECK WELFARE 111
WARRANT ARREST 81A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

CHECK WELFARE 111

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
TRESPASS 61

HARASSMENT 27

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

R1

R1

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 80



